
Mission Scorecard
Space Marines 5

12:09pm Feb-10-2020

Thank you for playing Laserforce!

Front
You Zap: 16 (27%)
Zap You: 15 (30%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

Phaser
You Zap: 9 (15%)
Zap You: 9 (18%)
You Msl: 1 (20%)
Msl You: 0

Left
You Zap: 15 (25%)
Zap You: 10 (20%)
You Msl: 1 (20%)
Msl You: 0

Right
You Zap: 10 (17%)
Zap You: 5 (10%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

Back
You Zap: 8 (13%)
Zap You: 11 (22%)
You Msl: 3 (60%)
Msl You: 0

Neutral Base
1001 points

Team Base
1001 points

Soy Boy
Score : 10602
Rank : 1 of 6

Commander

Shots : 64 of 81 (79%)
Times Zapped : 50
Times Missiled : 0

Missiles
5 of 5

Nuke
3 of 3

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
11

Fire Marines

Rank Codename Score Left
Lives

Left
Shots

Zap
You

You
Zap

Msl
You

You
Msl

Survived

1 Soy Boy 10602 27 19 9:47
2 Applesauce 6802 17 25 1 0 0 0 9:47
3 Odin's Fist 6162 29 47 0 1 0 9:47
4 Wolfman 5962 30 44 0 0 0 9:47
5 Slaughtermelon 2562 12 29 0 0 0 9:47
6 Sp00ky 2062 20 15 0 0 0 9:47

Total 34152 135 179 1 1 0 0

Earth Marines

Rank Codename Score Left
Lives

Left
Shots

Zap
You

You
Zap

Msl
You

You
Msl

Survived

1 The_Preacher 6602 0 5 10 12 1 0 9:39
2 Grandmaster 3602 0 46 8 8 0 7:28
3 Jerbear 3162 0 45 5 6 0 7:41
4 Beanz 2601 0 15 11 10 2 7:27
5 Selenago 2242 0 25 14 5 1 0 7:28
6 El Diablo 440 0 26 9 8 1 7:01

Total 18649 0 162 57 49 5 0



Mission Scorecard
Space Marines 5

12:09pm Feb-10-2020

Thank you for playing Laserforce!

Front
You Zap: 19 (45%)
Zap You: 10 (28%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

Phaser
You Zap: 10 (23%)
Zap You: 7 (20%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

Left
You Zap: 3 (7%)
Zap You: 10 (28%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

Right
You Zap: 6 (14%)
Zap You: 6 (17%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

Back
You Zap: 4 (9%)
Zap You: 2 (5%)
You Msl: 3 (100%)
Msl You: 0

Neutral Base
1001 points

Team Base
1001 points

Applesauce
Score : 6802
Rank : 2 of 6

Heavy Weapons

Shots : 49 of 51 (96%)
Times Zapped : 35
Times Missiled : 0

Missiles
3 of 4

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
0

Fire Marines

Rank Codename Score Left
Lives

Left
Shots

Zap
You

You
Zap

Msl
You

You
Msl

Survived

1 Soy Boy 10602 27 19 0 1 0 0 9:47
2 Applesauce 6802 17 25 9:47
3 Odin's Fist 6162 29 47 0 1 0 9:47
4 Wolfman 5962 30 44 1 1 0 9:47
5 Slaughtermelon 2562 12 29 0 0 0 9:47
6 Sp00ky 2062 20 15 0 0 0 9:47

Total 34152 135 179 1 3 0 0

Earth Marines

Rank Codename Score Left
Lives

Left
Shots

Zap
You

You
Zap

Msl
You

You
Msl

Survived

1 The_Preacher 6602 0 5 12 11 0 0 9:39
2 Grandmaster 3602 0 46 12 8 1 7:28
3 Jerbear 3162 0 45 7 5 1 7:41
4 Beanz 2601 0 15 4 7 0 7:27
5 Selenago 2242 0 25 6 1 1 0 7:28
6 El Diablo 440 0 26 0 0 0 7:01

Total 18649 0 162 41 32 3 0



Mission Scorecard
Space Marines 5

12:09pm Feb-10-2020

Thank you for playing Laserforce!

Front
You Zap: 6 (10%)
Zap You: 1 (3%)
Msl You: 0

Phaser
You Zap: 10 (18%)
Zap You: 7 (25%)
Msl You: 0

Left
You Zap: 16 (29%)
Zap You: 6 (22%)
Msl You: 0

Right
You Zap: 13 (23%)
Zap You: 6 (22%)
Msl You: 0

Back
You Zap: 10 (18%)
Zap You: 7 (25%)
Msl You: 0

Neutral Base
1001 points

Team Base
1001 points

Odin's Fist
Score : 6162
Rank : 3 of 6

Scout

Shots : 61 of 82 (74%)
Times Zapped : 27
Times Missiled : 0

Rapid Fire
Twice

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
7

Fire Marines

Rank Codename Score Left
Lives

Left
Shots

Zap
You

You
Zap

You
Msl

Survived

1 Soy Boy 10602 27 19 1 0 0 9:47
2 Applesauce 6802 17 25 1 0 0 9:47
3 Odin's Fist 6162 29 47 9:47
4 Wolfman 5962 30 44 2 0 9:47
5 Slaughtermelon 2562 12 29 0 0 9:47
6 Sp00ky 2062 20 15 0 0 9:47

Total 34152 135 179 4 0 0

Earth Marines

Rank Codename Score Left
Lives

Left
Shots

Zap
You

You
Zap

You
Msl

Survived

1 The_Preacher 6602 0 5 18 9 0 9:39
2 Grandmaster 3602 0 46 3 3 7:28
3 Jerbear 3162 0 45 3 3 7:41
4 Beanz 2601 0 15 9 7 7:27
5 Selenago 2242 0 25 11 4 0 7:28
6 El Diablo 440 0 26 7 1 7:01

Total 18649 0 162 51 27 0



Mission Scorecard
Space Marines 5

12:09pm Feb-10-2020

Thank you for playing Laserforce!

Front
You Zap: 13 (27%)
Zap You: 4 (14%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Phaser
You Zap: 6 (12%)
Zap You: 5 (18%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Left
You Zap: 12 (25%)
Zap You: 6 (22%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Right
You Zap: 12 (25%)
Zap You: 7 (25%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Back
You Zap: 5 (10%)
Zap You: 5 (18%)
Msl You: 1 (100%)

Neutral Base
1001 points

Team Base
1001 points

Wolfman
Score : 5962
Rank : 4 of 6

Scout

Shots : 54 of 75 (72%)
Times Zapped : 27
Times Missiled : 1

Rapid Fire
Twice

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
2

Fire Marines

Rank Codename Score Left
Lives

Left
Shots

Zap
You

You
Zap

You
Msl

Survived

1 Soy Boy 10602 27 19 0 0 0 9:47
2 Applesauce 6802 17 25 1 1 0 9:47
3 Odin's Fist 6162 29 47 0 2 9:47
4 Wolfman 5962 30 44 9:47
5 Slaughtermelon 2562 12 29 0 0 9:47
6 Sp00ky 2062 20 15 0 2 9:47

Total 34152 135 179 1 5 0

Earth Marines

Rank Codename Score Left
Lives

Left
Shots

Zap
You

You
Zap

You
Msl

Survived

1 The_Preacher 6602 0 5 17 7 1 9:39
2 Grandmaster 3602 0 46 5 4 7:28
3 Jerbear 3162 0 45 3 3 7:41
4 Beanz 2601 0 15 5 2 7:27
5 Selenago 2242 0 25 15 6 0 7:28
6 El Diablo 440 0 26 2 0 7:01

Total 18649 0 162 47 22 1



Mission Scorecard
Space Marines 5

12:09pm Feb-10-2020

Thank you for playing Laserforce!

Front
You Zap: 0 (0%)
Zap You: 1 (50%)
Msl You: 0

Phaser
You Zap: 1 (16%)
Zap You: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

Left
You Zap: 1 (16%)
Zap You: 1 (50%)
Msl You: 0

Right
You Zap: 2 (33%)
Zap You: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

Back
You Zap: 2 (33%)
Zap You: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

Neutral Base
1001 points

Team Base
1001 points

Slaughtermelon
Score : 2562
Rank : 5 of 6

Medic

Shots : 66 of 69 (95%)
Times Zapped : 2
Times Missiled : 0

Life Boost
Once

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
0

Fire Marines

Rank Codename Score Left

Lives

Left

Shots

Zap

You

You

Zap

You

Msl

Survived

1 Soy Boy 10602 27 19 0 0 0 9:47

2 Applesauce 6802 17 25 0 0 0 9:47

3 Odin's Fist 6162 29 47 0 0 9:47
4 Wolfman 5962 30 44 0 0 9:47

5 Slaughtermelon 2562 12 29 9:47

6 Sp00ky 2062 20 15 0 0 9:47

Total 34152 135 179 0 0 0

Earth Marines

Rank Codename Score Left

Lives

Left

Shots

Zap

You

You

Zap

You

Msl

Survived

1 The_Preacher 6602 0 5 5 1 0 9:39

2 Grandmaster 3602 0 46 0 1 7:28

3 Jerbear 3162 0 45 1 0 7:41

4 Beanz 2601 0 15 0 0 7:27

5 Selenago 2242 0 25 0 0 0 7:28
6 El Diablo 440 0 26 0 0 7:01

Total 18649 0 162 6 2 0



Mission Scorecard
Space Marines 5

12:09pm Feb-10-2020

Thank you for playing Laserforce!

Front
You Zap: 0 (0%)
Zap You: 4 (57%)
Msl You: 0

Phaser
You Zap: 0 (0%)
Zap You: 2 (28%)
Msl You: 0

Left
You Zap: 5 (83%)
Zap You: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

Right
You Zap: 1 (16%)
Zap You: 1 (14%)
Msl You: 0

Back
You Zap: 0 (0%)
Zap You: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

Neutral Base
1001 points

Team Base
1001 points

Sp00ky
Score : 2062
Rank : 6 of 6

Ammo Carrier

Shots : 76 of 213 (35%)
Times Zapped : 7
Times Missiled : 0

Ammo Boost
None

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
0

Fire Marines

Rank Codename Score Left
Lives

Left
Shots

Zap
You

You
Zap

You
Msl

Survived

1 Soy Boy 10602 27 19 0 0 0 9:47
2 Applesauce 6802 17 25 0 0 0 9:47
3 Odin's Fist 6162 29 47 0 0 9:47
4 Wolfman 5962 30 44 2 0 9:47
5 Slaughtermelon 2562 12 29 0 0 9:47
6 Sp00ky 2062 20 15 9:47

Total 34152 135 179 2 0 0

Earth Marines

Rank Codename Score Left
Lives

Left
Shots

Zap
You

You
Zap

You
Msl

Survived

1 The_Preacher 6602 0 5 1 5 0 9:39
2 Grandmaster 3602 0 46 1 2 7:28
3 Jerbear 3162 0 45 2 0 7:41
4 Beanz 2601 0 15 0 0 7:27
5 Selenago 2242 0 25 0 0 0 7:28
6 El Diablo 440 0 26 0 0 7:01

Total 18649 0 162 4 7 0



Mission Scorecard
Space Marines 5

12:09pm Feb-10-2020

Thank you for playing Laserforce!

Front
You Zap: 11 (24%)
Zap You: 14 (21%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Phaser
You Zap: 11 (24%)
Zap You: 8 (12%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 1 (100%)

Left
You Zap: 10 (22%)
Zap You: 16 (24%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Right
You Zap: 8 (17%)
Zap You: 14 (21%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Back
You Zap: 5 (11%)
Zap You: 13 (20%)
You Msl: 1 (100%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Team  Base
1001 points

Neutral Base
1001 points

The_Preacher
Score : 6602
Rank : 1 of 6

Commander

Shots : 51 of 65 (78%)
Times Zapped : 65
Times Missiled : 1

Missiles
1 of 1

Nuke
2 of 2

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
1/6

Fire Marines

Rank Codename Score Left
Lives

Left
Shots

Zap
You

You
Zap

Msl
You

You
Msl

Survived

1 Soy Boy 10602 27 19 12 10 0 1 9:47
2 Applesauce 6802 17 25 11 12 0 0 9:47
3 Odin's Fist 6162 29 47 9 18 0 9:47
4 Wolfman 5962 30 44 7 17 1 9:47
5 Slaughtermelon 2562 12 29 1 5 0 9:47
6 Sp00ky 2062 20 15 5 1 0 9:47

Total 34152 135 179 45 63 1 1

Earth Marines

Rank Codename Score Left
Lives

Left
Shots

Zap
You

You
Zap

Msl
You

You
Msl

Survived

1 The_Preacher 6602 0 5 9:39
2 Grandmaster 3602 0 46 0 1 0 7:28
3 Jerbear 3162 0 45 0 0 0 7:41
4 Beanz 2601 0 15 0 0 0 7:27
5 Selenago 2242 0 25 0 1 0 0 7:28
6 El Diablo 440 0 26 0 0 0 7:01

Total 18649 0 162 0 2 0 0



Mission Scorecard
Space Marines 5

12:09pm Feb-10-2020

Thank you for playing Laserforce!

Front
You Zap: 8 (27%)
Zap You: 13 (43%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Phaser
You Zap: 7 (24%)
Zap You: 4 (13%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Left
You Zap: 8 (27%)
Zap You: 5 (16%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Right
You Zap: 3 (10%)
Zap You: 6 (20%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Back
You Zap: 3 (10%)
Zap You: 2 (6%)
Msl You: 1 (100%)

Team  Base
1001 points

Neutral Base
1001 points

Grandmaster
Score : 3602
Rank : 2 of 6

Scout

Shots : 35 of 44 (79%)
Times Zapped : 30
Times Missiled : 1

Rapid Fire
None

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
1

Fire Marines

Rank Codename Score Left
Lives

Left
Shots

Zap
You

You
Zap

You
Msl

Survived

1 Soy Boy 10602 27 19 8 8 0 9:47
2 Applesauce 6802 17 25 8 12 1 9:47
3 Odin's Fist 6162 29 47 3 3 9:47
4 Wolfman 5962 30 44 4 5 9:47
5 Slaughtermelon 2562 12 29 1 0 9:47
6 Sp00ky 2062 20 15 2 1 9:47

Total 34152 135 179 26 29 1

Earth Marines

Rank Codename Score Left
Lives

Left
Shots

Zap
You

You
Zap

You
Msl

Survived

1 The_Preacher 6602 0 5 1 0 0 9:39
2 Grandmaster 3602 0 46 7:28
3 Jerbear 3162 0 45 1 0 7:41
4 Beanz 2601 0 15 1 0 7:27
5 Selenago 2242 0 25 0 1 0 7:28
6 El Diablo 440 0 26 0 0 7:01

Total 18649 0 162 3 1 0



Mission Scorecard
Space Marines 5

12:09pm Feb-10-2020

Thank you for playing Laserforce!

Front
You Zap: 5 (29%)
Zap You: 3 (13%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Phaser
You Zap: 1 (5%)
Zap You: 4 (18%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Left
You Zap: 2 (11%)
Zap You: 7 (31%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Right
You Zap: 4 (23%)
Zap You: 4 (18%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Back
You Zap: 5 (29%)
Zap You: 4 (18%)
Msl You: 1 (100%)

Team  Base
1001 points

Neutral Base
1001 points

Jerbear
Score : 3162
Rank : 3 of 6

Scout

Shots : 23 of 35 (65%)
Times Zapped : 22
Times Missiled : 1

Rapid Fire
Twice

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
0

Fire Marines

Rank Codename Score Left
Lives

Left
Shots

Zap
You

You
Zap

You
Msl

Survived

1 Soy Boy 10602 27 19 6 5 0 9:47
2 Applesauce 6802 17 25 5 7 1 9:47
3 Odin's Fist 6162 29 47 3 3 9:47
4 Wolfman 5962 30 44 3 3 9:47
5 Slaughtermelon 2562 12 29 0 1 9:47
6 Sp00ky 2062 20 15 0 2 9:47

Total 34152 135 179 17 21 1

Earth Marines

Rank Codename Score Left
Lives

Left
Shots

Zap
You

You
Zap

You
Msl

Survived

1 The_Preacher 6602 0 5 0 0 0 9:39
2 Grandmaster 3602 0 46 0 1 7:28
3 Jerbear 3162 0 45 7:41
4 Beanz 2601 0 15 0 0 7:27
5 Selenago 2242 0 25 0 0 0 7:28
6 El Diablo 440 0 26 0 0 7:01

Total 18649 0 162 0 1 0



Mission Scorecard
Space Marines 5

12:09pm Feb-10-2020

Thank you for playing Laserforce!

Front
You Zap: 4 (14%)
Zap You: 8 (26%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Phaser
You Zap: 6 (21%)
Zap You: 6 (20%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Left
You Zap: 9 (32%)
Zap You: 9 (30%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Right
You Zap: 4 (14%)
Zap You: 6 (20%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Back
You Zap: 5 (17%)
Zap You: 1 (3%)
Msl You: 2 (100%)

Team  Base
1001 points

Neutral Base
0 points

Beanz
Score : 2601
Rank : 4 of 6

Ammo Carrier

Shots : 56 of 72 (77%)
Times Zapped : 30
Times Missiled : 2

Ammo Boost
Twice

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
0

Fire Marines

Rank Codename Score Left
Lives

Left
Shots

Zap
You

You
Zap

You
Msl

Survived

1 Soy Boy 10602 27 19 10 11 2 9:47
2 Applesauce 6802 17 25 7 4 0 9:47
3 Odin's Fist 6162 29 47 7 9 9:47
4 Wolfman 5962 30 44 2 5 9:47
5 Slaughtermelon 2562 12 29 0 0 9:47
6 Sp00ky 2062 20 15 0 0 9:47

Total 34152 135 179 26 29 2

Earth Marines

Rank Codename Score Left
Lives

Left
Shots

Zap
You

You
Zap

You
Msl

Survived

1 The_Preacher 6602 0 5 0 0 0 9:39
2 Grandmaster 3602 0 46 0 1 7:28
3 Jerbear 3162 0 45 0 0 7:41
4 Beanz 2601 0 15 7:27
5 Selenago 2242 0 25 2 0 0 7:28
6 El Diablo 440 0 26 0 0 7:01

Total 18649 0 162 2 1 0



Mission Scorecard
Space Marines 5

12:09pm Feb-10-2020

Thank you for playing Laserforce!

Front
You Zap: 4 (22%)
Zap You: 13 (27%)
You Msl: 0
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Phaser
You Zap: 4 (22%)
Zap You: 9 (18%)
You Msl: 0
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Left
You Zap: 2 (11%)
Zap You: 7 (14%)
You Msl: 0
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Right
You Zap: 4 (22%)
Zap You: 12 (25%)
You Msl: 0
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Back
You Zap: 4 (22%)
Zap You: 7 (14%)
You Msl: 0
Msl You: 2 (100%)

Team  Base
1001 points

Neutral Base
1001 points

Selenago
Score : 2242
Rank : 5 of 6

Heavy Weapons

Shots : 20 of 25 (80%)
Times Zapped : 48
Times Missiled : 2

Missiles
2 of 2

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
0

Fire Marines

Rank Codename Score Left
Lives

Left
Shots

Zap
You

You
Zap

Msl
You

You
Msl

Survived

1 Soy Boy 10602 27 19 5 14 0 1 9:47
2 Applesauce 6802 17 25 1 6 0 1 9:47
3 Odin's Fist 6162 29 47 4 11 0 9:47
4 Wolfman 5962 30 44 6 15 0 9:47
5 Slaughtermelon 2562 12 29 0 0 0 9:47
6 Sp00ky 2062 20 15 0 0 0 9:47

Total 34152 135 179 16 46 0 2

Earth Marines

Rank Codename Score Left
Lives

Left
Shots

Zap
You

You
Zap

Msl
You

You
Msl

Survived

1 The_Preacher 6602 0 5 1 0 0 0 9:39
2 Grandmaster 3602 0 46 1 0 0 7:28
3 Jerbear 3162 0 45 0 0 0 7:41
4 Beanz 2601 0 15 0 2 0 7:27
5 Selenago 2242 0 25 7:28
6 El Diablo 440 0 26 0 0 0 7:01

Total 18649 0 162 2 2 0 0



Mission Scorecard
Space Marines 5

12:09pm Feb-10-2020

Thank you for playing Laserforce!

Front
You Zap: 2 (22%)
Zap You: 2 (11%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Phaser
You Zap: 1 (11%)
Zap You: 5 (27%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Left
You Zap: 0 (0%)
Zap You: 6 (33%)
Msl You: 1 (100%)

Right
You Zap: 2 (22%)
Zap You: 2 (11%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Back
You Zap: 4 (44%)
Zap You: 3 (16%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Team  Base
0 points

Neutral Base
0 points

El Diablo
Score : 440
Rank : 6 of 6

Medic

Shots : 36 of 41 (87%)
Times Zapped : 18
Times Missiled : 1

Life Boost
None

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
0

Fire Marines

Rank Codename Score Left
Lives

Left
Shots

Zap
You

You
Zap

You
Msl

Survived

1 Soy Boy 10602 27 19 8 9 1 9:47
2 Applesauce 6802 17 25 0 0 0 9:47
3 Odin's Fist 6162 29 47 1 7 9:47
4 Wolfman 5962 30 44 0 2 9:47
5 Slaughtermelon 2562 12 29 0 0 9:47
6 Sp00ky 2062 20 15 0 0 9:47

Total 34152 135 179 9 18 1

Earth Marines

Rank Codename Score Left
Lives

Left
Shots

Zap
You

You
Zap

You
Msl

Survived

1 The_Preacher 6602 0 5 0 0 0 9:39
2 Grandmaster 3602 0 46 0 0 7:28
3 Jerbear 3162 0 45 0 0 7:41
4 Beanz 2601 0 15 0 0 7:27
5 Selenago 2242 0 25 0 0 0 7:28
6 El Diablo 440 0 26 7:01

Total 18649 0 162 0 0 0


